
February 2023

STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL
S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS

(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

46,547

1 221.28 46,495 -52 3,687 0 6,890 0 9,944 645 -15

2 221.05 45,892 -603 3,714 0 6,679 0 9,881 712 -104

3 219.92 42,945 -2,947 3,682 0 5,898 0 9,785 1,075 -206

4 220.28 43,879 934 3,643 0 5,721 0 7,895 1,100 102

5 220.59 44,688 809 2,846 0 5,831 0 7,853 552 136

6 220.50 44,453 -235 2,466 0 5,638 0 7,803 415 -4

7 221.61 47,362 2,909 2,438 0 6,003 0 6,003 926 -45

8 220.92 45,551 -1,811 2,304 0 4,105 35 5,929 1,120 -237

9 220.74 45,080 -471 3,136 0 4,391 0 6,132 1,312 -321

10 220.69 44,949 -131 3,159 0 4,562 0 6,169 1,384 -234

11 220.16 43,567 -1,382 3,322 0 4,197 0 6,938 1,277 -2

12 219.19 41,068 -2,499 3,332 0 3,991 0 6,825 1,515 -243

13 218.72 39,876 -1,192 3,283 0 3,986 0 6,432 1,239 -199

14 219.37 41,528 1,652 3,209 0 3,594 0 3,760 2,177 -33

15 220.15 43,541 2,013 2,943 0 3,613 0 3,790 1,835 84

16 220.10 43,411 -130 2,537 0 3,758 0 3,773 2,587 -1

17 220.18 43,619 208 2,733 0 3,327 0 3,770 2,000 -185

18 221.27 46,469 2,850 2,699 0 1,802 0 1,400 1,772 107

19 221.50 47,073 604 3,025 0 1,511 0 1,958 2,220 -53

20 221.28 46,495 -578 2,684 0 1,585 0 2,513 1,912 -135

21 221.04 45,865 -630 2,473 0 1,723 0 2,198 2,001 -315

22 220.43 44,270 -1,595 2,524 0 1,642 0 2,453 2,206 -310

23 220.35 44,062 -208 2,570 0 1,497 0 2,577 1,301 -293

24 221.62 47,388 3,326 2,911 0 1,595 0 2,200 731 101

25 222.38 49,394 2,006 3,096 0 1,334 0 2,750 597 -71

26 222.25 49,049 -345 3,342 0 1,185 0 4,623 0 -78

27 223.17 51,500 2,451 3,439 0 2,663 0 4,312 580 25

28 223.00 51,046 -454 3,448 0 2,450 0 5,288 635 -205

TOTALS 4,499 84,645 0 101,171 35 144,954 35,826 -2,734

ACRE-FEET 4,499 167,895 0 200,670 70 287,517 71,059 71 -5,420

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 70 Dos Amigos Pump 71,059
San Luis Pump 287,517 Deliveries 71

Total 358717
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